rainbow

nottingham = eastwood = alfreton
sunday & bank holiday mondays

am am am am am am am

Hottingham Victoria Bus Station - - - - 9.00 9.30 -
The Whitemoor - - - - 9.08 9.38 -
Temple Drive - - - - 9.20 9.50 -
Huthall Church - - - - 9.22 9.52 -
Kimberley Library - - - - 9.27 9.57 -
Ikea - - - - 9.30 10,00 -

Eastwood TSB - - .11 - 9.36 10,06 10.11

Eastwood Morrizons - - 913 - - - 10.13

Brinzley Broad Lane - - 9138 - - - 10.18

Westwood Gate Inn - - | - - - 10.23

Jacksdale Monument - - | - - - 10.26

Amber Business Park - - | - - - 10,30
Underwood Institute - - 9.20 - - - |
Selston Wildes Corner - - 9.25 - - - |
Pye Bridge Metals - - 9.29 - - - [

Somercotes Viyella - - 9.33 - - - 10.35

Alfreton Hall 5t Bus Station - - 9.38 - - - 10.40



Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
The Whitemoor
Temple Drive

Huthall Church
Kimberley Library

Ikea

Eastwood TS5B
Eastwood Morrizons
Brinsley Broad Lane
Westwood Gate Inn
Jacksdale Monument
Amber Business Park
Underwood Institute
Selston Wildes Corner
Pye Bridge Metals
Somercotes Viyella

Alfreton Hall 5t Bus Station

Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
The Whitemoor
Temple Drive

Huthall Church
Kimberley Library

Ikea

Eastwood TS5B
Eastwood Morrizons
Brinsley Broad Lane
Westwood Gate Inn
Jacksdale Monument
Amber Business Park
Underwood Institute
Selston Wildes Corner
Pye Bridge Metals
Somercotes Viyella

Alfreton Hall 5t Bus Station

am

10.00

10.08

10.20

10.22

10.27

10.30

10.36

pmi

12.00

12.08

12.20

12.22

12.27

12.30

12.36

am

10.30

10.38

10.50

10.52

10.57

11.00

11.06

pm

12.15

12.23

12.35

1237

12.42

12.45

12.51

12.53

am

11.11

11.13

11.18

11.20

11.25

11.29

11.33

11.38

pm

12.30

12.38

12.50

12.52

12.57

1.00

1.06

am

11.00

11.08

11.20

11.22

11.27

11.30

11.36

pm

12.45

12.53

1.05

1.07

1.15

1.21

1.23

1.28

1.30

1.35

1.39

1.43

148

am

11.15

11.23

11.35

11.37

11.42

11.45

11.51

11.53

pm

1.00

1.08

1.20

1.22

1.27

1.30

1.36

am

11.30

11.38

11.50

11.52

11.57

12.00

12.06

1.23

1.35

1.37

142

1.45

1.51

1.53

am

11.45

11.53

12.05

12.07

12.12

12.15

12.1

12.23

12.28

1233

12.36

12.40

12.45

12.50

pm

1.30

1.38

1.50

1.52

1.57

200

2.06



Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
The Whitemoor
Temple Drive

Huthall Church
Kimberley Library
Ikea

Eastwood TS5B
Eastwood Morrizons
Brinsley Broad Lane
Westwood Gate Inn
Jacksdale Monument
Amber Business Park
Underwood Institute
Selston Wildes Corner
Pye Bridge Metals
Somercotes Viyella

Alfreton Hall 5t Bus Station

Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
The Whitemoor
Temple Drive

Huthall Church
Kimberley Library
Ikea

Eastwood TS5B
Eastwood Morrizons
Brinsley Broad Lane
Westwood Gate Inn
Jacksdale Monument
Amber Business Park
Underwood Institute
Selston Wildes Corner
Pye Bridge Metals
Somercotes Viyella

Alfreton Hall 5t Bus Station

pmi

1.45

1.53

2.05

207

212

215

2.1

223

2.28

233

2.36

240

245

2.50

pmi

3.30

338

3.50

3.52

3.57

4.00

4.06

pm

2.00

2.08

2.20

2.22

227

2.30

2.36

pm

3.45

3.53

4.05

4.07

412

4.15

4.21

4.23

4.28

4.33

4.36

4.40

4.45

4.50

pm

215

223

2.35

237

2.42

2.45

2.51

2.53

pm

4.00

4.08

4.20

4,22

4.27

4.30

4.36

pm

2.30

.38

2.50

2.52

257

3.00

J.06

pm

4.15

4.23

4.35

4.37

4.42

4.45

4.51

pm

245

2.53

3.05

3.07

312

3.15

3.1

3.23

3.28

3.30

3.35

3.39

343

3.48

pm

4.30

4.38

4.50

4.52

4.57

5.00

5.06

pm

3.00

3.08

3.20

3.22

3.27

3.30

3.36

pm

445

4.53

5.05

5.07

512

515

5.1

523

5.28

5.30

5.35

5.39

543

5.48

pm

315

323

3.35

337

342

J.45

3.51

.53

pm

5.00

5.08

5.20

522

52T

5.30

5.36



Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
The Whitemoor
Temple Drive

Huthall Church
Kimberley Library

Ikea

Eastwood TS5B
Eastwood Morrizons
Brinsley Broad Lane
Westwood Gate Inn
Jacksdale Monument
Amber Business Park
Underwood Institute
Selston Wildes Corner
Pye Bridge Metals
Somercotes Viyella

Alfreton Hall 5t Bus Station

Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
The Whitemoor
Temple Drive

Huthall Church
Kimberley Library

Ikea

Eastwood TS5B
Eastwood Morrizons
Brinsley Broad Lane
Westwood Gate Inn
Jacksdale Monument
Amber Business Park
Underwood Institute
Selston Wildes Corner
Pye Bridge Metals
Somercotes Viyella

Alfreton Hall 5t Bus Station

pmi

5.15

523

5.35

537

5.42

5.45

5.51

then

every

mins

at

these

times

pm

5.30

538

5.45

5.50

5.55

b.57

6.03

05

13

23

pm

G.00

6.08

6.18

6.20

6.25

6.27

6.33

35

53

pm

6.38

6.40

G.43

G.48

.51

6.55

T7.00

7.05

umtil

pm

6.35

G.43

6.53

6.55

7.00

7.0z

7.08

pm

10.05

10.13

10.23

10.25

10.30

10.32

10.38

pm

7.05

.13

723

7.25

7.30

7.3z

738

pm

10.35

10.43

10.53

10.55

11.00

11.02

11.08

pm

7.35

743

7.53

.55

&.00

&.02

&.08

pm

11.05

11.13

11.23

11.25

11.30

11.32

11.38



pimi
Hottingham Victoria Bus Station 11.35
The Whitemoor 11.43
Temple Drive 11.63
Huthall Church 11.55
Kimberley Library 12.00
Ikea 12.02
Eastwood TSB 12.08
Eastwood Morrizons -
Brinsley Broad Lane -
Westwood Gate Inn -
Jacksdale Monument -
Amber Business Park -
Underwood Institute -
Selston Wildes Corner -
Pye Bridge Metals -
Somercotes Viyella -

Alfreton Hall 5t Bus Station -

C -change buses at Eastwood TSB to continue on to Alfreton



